~L160000 33292

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Document Number)	
(2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
Certified Copies Certificates of S	tatus
Seranda dopies	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000282750550

16 FEB 29 PM 3: 35
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND A SECRETARY OF STATE

02/23/16--01020--005 **25.00

WAR O 2 2016 J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

1. 11 13

Albania (n. 1836). 18 - Albania (n. 1884).

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor	ection rporations	•
	ce Services LLC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company	3
The enclosed Articles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
	ondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Pearl Degen	
	Name of Person	-
	Labor Force Services LLC	
	Firm/Company	
	1488 Deer Park Avenue Suite 110	
	Address	
,*	North Babylon, NY 11703	
:	City/State and Zip Code	_
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	•
For further information c	concerning this matter, please call:	
Pearl Degen	631 903-1477 at ()	
Name o	of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Numb	per
Enclosed is a check for the	the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status Certified Copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status Certificate Copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status Certificate Copy is enclosed)	Filing Fee, cate of Status & ed Copy nal copy is enclosed)
. .	t general angleses and a superior of the super	
Registi Divisio P.O. B	LING ADDRESS: stration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314 Clifton Building Clifton Building Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

Labor Force Services LLC			
(Name of the L	imited Liability Company as it (A Florida Limited Liability	now appears on our records.) Company)	
•.	194 (1977)		
he Articles of Organization for this Limite	d Liability Company were f	filed on February 17, 2016	and assigned
lorida document number L16000033292	• •		
his amendment is submitted to amend the	following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new nam	e of the limited liability co	ompany here:	
<u> </u>			
he new name must be distinguishable and contain t	he words "Limited Liability Con	npany," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
	1 · 1 · 1 · 1 · 1		
Enter new principal offices address, if ap	plicable:		76 Si
Principal office address MUST BE A STR	REET ADDRESS)		
	THE PROPERTY OF STREET		至6 日
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		29
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			SET OF THE
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFI			FS S
muning undress MAT DE ATOST OTT	<u> </u>		3: 35 F S TATE F L ORIO
÷.	- 17.324 x		22
Ni te ili di ili	I do	ddaess on our resembs o	ntor the name of the
If amending the registered agent a egistered agent and/or the new registere		iddress on our records, e	inter the name of the
N. (N. B.) . 14	:		
Name of New Registered Agent:	part probable		
New Registered Office Address:	1		
-	and the second	Enter Florida street address	
	e de la companya de l	, Floric	la
		ity	Zip Code

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

કેલ્પાઇ. જાણાવા

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager
AMBR = Authorized Member

ļ

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	•	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Richard Gorman		1488.Deer Park Avenue Suite 110	
		10 10 AN 1995	North Babylon, NY 11730	■ Remove
				Change
AMBR	Pearl Degen		1488 Deer Park Avenue Suite 110	= Add
			North Babylon, NY 11730	🗆 Remove
		Sept.		Change
		\$+3.		
,		:		Remove
		1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Change
			a saka akan sa	
				Remove
•		. V 11,2		SE Change
				TAdd
		(C. F.)		
				PH Bemove 3S ATE OF Change
		: 		□ Add
		in the	्रा अर्थनेष्ठकृष्टम् अर्थे । स्ट	□ Remove

amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	-
The specific production of the specific producti	
The state of the s	
ffective date, if other than the date of filing: In effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 day Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement occument's effective date on the Department of State's records.	s, this date will not be listed a
The 90th day after the record is filed.	
February 23	7
Pated	NEC:
()004 01 00	EB 2
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	97 0 F
Pearl Degen	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00